KBGR - Bangor - Bangor Intl

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 15/ 33
length
bearing
width
surface
blast zone

Communication

Bangor Intl ATIS
Bangor Intl ATIS
Bangor Intl ATIS
Bangor Intl ATIS
Bangor Intl UNICOM
Bangor Intl UNICOM
Bangor Intl UNICOM
Bangor Intl UNICOM
Bangor Intl CLNC DEL
Bangor Intl CLNC DEL
Bangor Intl CLNC DEL
Bangor Intl CLNC DEL
Bangor Intl GND
Bangor Intl GND
Bangor Intl GND
Bangor Intl GND
Bangor Intl TWR
Bangor Intl TWR
Bangor Intl TWR
Bangor Intl TWR
Bangor Intl APP/DEP

Maine

United States of America
K6

188ft (57m)

GMT -5

44.80491, -68.81632
land

KBGR

BGR

BGR

3484m (11430ft)
125°/305°

61m (200ft)
asphalt

255m (837ft) / 255m (837ft)

127.750
127.750
127.750
127.750
122.950
122.950
122.950
122.950
135.900
135.900
135.900
135.900
121.900
121.900
121.900
121.900
120.700
120.700
120.700
120.700
124.500
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Bangor Intl APP/DEP 124.500

Bangor Intl APP/DEP 124.500
Bangor Intl APP/DEP 124.500
Bangor Intl APP/DEP 118.925
Bangor Intl APP/DEP 118.925
Bangor Intl APP/DEP 118.925
Bangor Intl APP/DEP 118.925

Approach frequencies

ILS-cat-Ill 15 109.5 18.00mi
ILS-cat-II 33 109.5 18.00mi
3°GS 33 109.5 18.00mi
3°GS 15 109.5 18.00mi

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing frequency
BGR BANGOR VORTAC 3.3 302.6° 114.80
BUP BURNHAM (PITTSFIELD) NDB 24 258.8° 348

SUH SPRUCEHEAD (OWLS HEAD) NDB 46.9 200.9° 356

MLT MILLINOCKET VOR/DME 48.6 21° 117.90
AUG AUGUSTA VOR/DME 51 243.6° 114.95
LNT MILNOT (MILLINOCKET) NDB 51.9 17.4° 344

Departure and arrival routes

Transition altitude 18000ft
Transition level 18000ft
SID end points distance outbound direction
RW15

BGR4 30.4 135°
RW33

BGR4 30.4 135°
Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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